
 

15 January 2016 
EuropeAid/138989/DH/SUP/RS Page 1 of 2 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

 

" Supply of video, audio and IT equipment for strengthening the capacity 
of the Internal Affairs Sector (IAS) of the Ministry of Interior" 

Republic of Serbia 

1.  Publication reference 

EuropeAid/138989/DH/SUP/RS 

2.  Publication date of the contract notice 

20/03/2018 

3. Lot number and lot title 

Two (2) lots: 

 Lot 1:  Supply of special audio and video  equipment, 

 Lot 2:  Supply of IT Equipment 

4.  Contract number and value 

 Lot 1: Contract number: 2018/399-860; EUR   70,210.00  

 Lot 2: Contract number: 2018/399-804; EUR 614,110.00  

       5.  Date of award of the contract 

 Lot 1: 05/07/2018 

 Lot 2: 05/07/2018 

6.  Number of tenders received 

 Lot 1: 1 (one) 

 Lot 2: 3 (three) 

7.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer  

 Lot 1: SHOT d.o.o  (BiH) 

Zmajevacka cesta 55c, 72000 Zenica , BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA  

 Lot 2: AIGO BS d.o.o.(RS) 

Knjeginje Zorke 25-27, 11000 Beograd SERBIA  

8. Duration of contract 

 Lot 1: 90 days 

Ref. Ares(2019)3682951 - 07/06/2019



 

15 January 2016 
EuropeAid/138989/DH/SUP/RS Page 2 of 2 

 Lot 2: 90 days 

9. Contracting Authority  

European Union, represented by the European Union Delegation to the Republic of Serbia on behalf        
of and for the account of the government of the Republic of Serbia.           

10. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) N°236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 
laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for 
financing external action and Regulation (EU) No 231/2014 of the European Parliament and of the 
Council of 11 March 2014 establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II). 

11. DAC code 

 

 15113 - Anti-corruption organizations and institutions      100    %   

 


	" Supply of video, audio and IT equipment for strengthening the capacity of the Internal Affairs Sector (IAS) of the Ministry o
	Republic of Serbia
	1.  Publication reference
	EuropeAid/138989/DH/SUP/RS
	2.  Publication date of the contract notice
	20/03/2018
	3. Lot number and lot title
	Two (2) lots:
	 Lot 1:  Supply of special audio and video  equipment,
	 Lot 2:  Supply of IT Equipment
	4.  Contract number and value
	6.  Number of tenders received
	7.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer
	10. Legal basis

